
urQU"Luq.rnl'-ra-Snl'-"L N 3 

N << ltU n::l q.<urri~P -18/3/P/1/0P 
ouo~uctrn4. ursnr.ara-11 ct1JU(.USn'1 (.U1J611JUctn'1n4.11 u11us11 

R· bpl.Lwti 

lJwuuwygnuJ ttiu hwuauwctn11mlti' 

liwtuwq.wh' 

«16» 03 2018p. 
ctw.S[! 13QQ 

(( n::< hrwuwuwl.Ilwr)l U<SU qonl{ l.Ilb'l_WYWL, q_-l.Il ( . PwpWJWU (q.l"fl/q.Ul"fl) 
Uti11wotibr 

(( n::< UW[ll.IlWywu lljWl.IlflWULilnL[aJWU pwctuti lljbl.Il, q_-l.Il U. lJwrl.Ilti r nUJWU (q.rri;q.u) 
(( n::< tirwl{wywu WlljWhnl{uwu pwctwuumupti lljbl.Il , t{l/q_-l.Il U. Sbr-bUWJWU (q.rri;q.u) 
(( n::< ~ruwuuwywu pwctuti lljbl.IltJ l.Ilb'l_WYWL, t{l/q_- l.Il lJ. Uwrqujwu (q.l"fl/PU) 
(( n::< ywquhwul.IltJpwJtiU ll 2wrwJtiU pwctwuumupti wl{wq UlljW, t{l/q_-l.Il Li . UutirJWU (q.l"fl/PU) 

_gWfllllnLrt.Wfl 

(( nQ q_umuubrtJ hwuwywrq_uwu Li t{lWULilW[a'l.rabfltJ allwyb[llljUWU pwctwuumuptJ UlljW, y-u 

<. i:; whuwqwrJwu (q.l"fl /lJ<u) 
1. N << 4U n~ q.<,U'l)~p -18/3/P/1/0P owoywqrnl{ urgmJrar quwJru w11w2wryubrti ubrywjwguwu, 
quwhWl.IlUWU Wfll'lJnLUpubrti hwul.IlWl.IlUWU (urgmJrar Wfl'l-JnLUpubrti wut{lnt{luwu) uwutiu. 
1.1 Curawgwywrqru uwuuwygbLm hrwl{brQ m11wry4.bL t tLbYLilrnuwJtiu qumuubrti ywmmu' armeps.am ll 
orbupnl{ uwhuwu4_wo ywrqn l{ hrwl{brQ hrwl1jwrwy4.bL t gnumner.am tLbYl.IlrnuwJtiu ywJpmu: 
1.2 q.UWJtJu w11w2wry l1jWf1muwyn'l_ orwrubrQ pwgl{bL bu tLbYl.IlrnuwJtJu b'l_wuwynl{: 

1.3 q.UWJtJU w11w2wry bu ubrywjwgrbL hbLilllJWL uwuuwytJgubrQ: 

N lf wutiw4g~ wtiqwtinui[! q.mtJ qhLm qwjp[! 

12· b rll.wu, 4.W[ll'j.WUWU9 110 
1 «UUW(lf3LWJU» U'llC Om. (010)558483 

ssmartl i ne@mai I. ru 

12 · br ll.wu, (wurwl.l.fbl.llntf3JWLi 49, 7/1 
2 «lftJur.l'w» U'llC (bn. (010 )545310 (091 )334823 

t1. hwuqbu' info@misma.am 

12· brll.wu , U. U4,b1J1tiUJWU 78, pu.3 
3 «lJbo otiwowu» urric (bn. (099)113441 , (010)323324 

t[. hwugbu' ciacanmarket@11mail.com 

12· brll.wu "1m24tiuti 37/5 
4 «UrlJ.wllllilJ» urric (bn. 093 50-52-22 

b. hwuqbu' oal itraerevan@vahoo.com 

12· bruwu ( . (wljn pJ wLi 3 

5 «Lliqwi 'l)umu» U'llC (bn. 093 486-060 091 231 -109 
t1. hwuqbu' orintle11alolus@11mail.com 

1.4 S4JwLubr hWJl.Ilbrti orwrubrti ywquuwu , ubrywjwguwu' hrw4.brti l1jWhwu2ubrtiu 
hWUWlljWl.IlWUtuWUnL[aJWU uwutJu. . 

1.4.1 lJwuuwytJgubrti yn11utig ubrywjwgl{wo orwrubrQ ywqul{wo bu hrwi.J.brn4. uwhuwul{wo 
l1jwhwu2ubrtiu hwLlwlljwl.Ilwutuwu: 
1.5 S4JwLubr' pwgl{wo Jmrwpwu2.Jmr hwJl.Ilmu hrw4.brn4. l1jwhwu24.n11 t{lw ul.Ilwra11rabrti w11ywJmraJwu 
uwutiu . 

1.5.1 N << 4U n~ q.<.U'l)~P -18/3/P/1/0P owoywqrnl{ quwu2uwu hwrguwu' tLbYLilrnuwJtiu Mrnl{ 
Q_U[awgwywrq_tJ hrwl{brnl{ uwhuwul{wo ywrqnl{ uwuuwytJgubrQ ubrywjwgrbL bu hrwl{brnl{ l1jWhwu24._n'l_ 
pnLnr t{lwul.IlW[G'l_[GbflQ_, nrnup hWUWlljWl.IlWUtuwumu bu hrw l{brnl{ uwhuwul{wo 4_w4_b[1Wl1jWJUWUUb[1tJU : 
1.6 S4JwLubr ubrctl{wo w11w2w rymraJmuubrr uwutJu. 

1.6.1 lJbrctl{wo w11w2wrymraJmuubr ~ywu: 
1.7 lJwuuwyrgubrti Wl1W2Wf1YW0 q_UbflQ_' UlbU W'l.JnLUW~ 1-mlf: 
1.8 Sb'l_bymraJmuubr quwu2uwu hwrguwu Q_U[awgwywrqti Wfl'l-JnLUpubrti uwutJu. 

1.8.1 (wuwaWJU (( Liw11wl{wrmtaJWU 2017 ral{wywuti UWJtiuti 4-ti N 526-li nrn2uwu ywrqti 40-rri- uwuti 5-
rri- ybl.IltJ «P» ll «b» burawybl.IlbrtJ' N << 4U n~ q.<.U"l~P -18/3/P/1/0P owoywqrn4. q.uwu2uwu 



hwrgL1wu Q'Urawgwljwrq.r 7, 14, 15, 31-r'l 2wt.jiwpwctr'U'Ubrr L1wumt Q'U mrt.J.wo L1wu'Uwyrg 6w'Uw2bLm 
DllfWlllWynt.J. n2 q'UwJr'U LLiWJLlW'U'UbrQ pwt.J.wrwrnri. q'Uwhwmt.J.wo hWJlllb[1 'Ubf14WJW9[1WO L1wuuwyrg'Ubrr 
hbm 16.03.2018ra. cTWLlQ 12:30-r'U q'Ubrr ut.J.wqbgl1wu UUJWlllwynt.J. t.J.wrt.J.bL t L1rwcJ-wL1w'Uw4Jw 
pw'UwygmraJm'U, rtJ~r W[1r).JntLij;lntLl 7, 14, 15, 31-rrJ. 2wt.jiwpwcJ-ru'Ubf1r hwLlW[1 «lfho lJpwbwb» U'llr-'U 
WnW2Wf1YbL t hWLlWUjWl11WU~WLIWpW[1' 7-[1'} 2wt.jiwpwcJ-tJr hwLlW[1 3500 r). [1 WLl LJrwt.J.nr q_[l'U uw~yru 5200 
rj.[1WLlr t.jin~W[1bLI , 14-[lrJ. 2Wt.jiwpwcJ-ur hWLlW[11200 r).[1WLl L1rwt.J.n[1 q_r'tJ UW~yru 1990 r).[1WLlr t.jin~W[1bU, 15-
[l'} 2Wt.jiwpwcJ-ur hWLlW[1 100 r).[1WLl LJrwt.J.n[1 q_[lu 'tJw~yru 168 r).[1WLlr t.jin ~ W[1bU ruy 31-[1'} 2wt.jiwpwcJ-ur 
hWLlW[16,9 r')-[1WLl LJrwt.J.nr q_[lu UW~yru 7 r).[1WLl[l t.jin~W[1bU : 

- N << ltU O:l q.<,Uifl~P -18/3/P/1/0P owoywqrnt.J. QLI[i}wgwywrqru « UiiwpfaLWJb», «lhqwL 'llumu», 
«lfirnliw», « lfhb lJpwowti» LL «UrnJ.wmh4» U'llC-tibr ti ynri.L1rg ubrywjwgt.J.wo hWJlllb[1Q quwhwmbL 
pwt.J.wrwr LL (( ~wnwt.J.wrmrcrJWU 2017ra. LlWJrur 4-r N 526-li nrn2L1wL1p hwumwmt.J.wo "q.tJmL1ubrr 
qnroQLirawgr ywquwybrUJL1wu" 4wrqr 43-rri. ybmr 3-rri. L1wur hwL1wawJtJ (( ywnwt.J.wrmraJw'uu wnQLirabr 
UJbmwywu bywL1muiubrr ynu[lmb ubrywjwgbL hwrgmLJ' wnw2ru mbri. qpwri.bgrwo L1wuuwyrgubrr' 
«UiiwpfaLWJll», «Lbqwl 'llumu», «lfpuilw», « lfho lJpwowti» ll. «liplJ.wmh4» U'llr-tibrti hWJlllQ 
ubrywjwgubLnt ort.J.w r).[1nLfi1JWLlp hWf1YWJru L1wruur ynri.L1rg t.J.brwhuyt.J.nri. bywL1mmubrr qont.J. cJ-wLJybmwug 
UjW[1l11Wt.J.nf1nL[i}JnLUUb[1[l U hrwt.J.brnt.J. «~r'Uw'Uuwywu L1fl2ng'ub[1» nrwywt.J.nrLJwu 2wt.jiwur2r q_uwhwmLlwu 
hwLlWf1 uwhLJwut.J.wo UjWJLlWUUbflr wnljWJnL[i}JWU t.J.brwpb[1JWF 
- hwLlWOWJU (( ywnwt.J.wrmtaJWU 2017[it. LlWJflur 4-r 526-1.i nrn2L1wu ywrqfl 43-rrt- Llwur 4-[1r). ybmr' << 4U 
n:l q.<,Uifl~P -18/3/P/1/0P owoywqrnt.J. Llf19nLJfitr 1-r'U mbri. qpwri.bgrwo L1wuuwyrgubrru' «UOWJlr<tLWJll», 
«Lhqwl 'llumu», «lfpuUui», « lfho lJpwowti» Li. «UJ1LJ.wmh4» U'llr-tibptJti owumgbL 04.05.2017ra. 526-1.i 
nrn2LlWU YWf1q_r 32-[lr). ybmr 1-ru bUfitWljbmr «q» UjWf1pb[1nL[i}JWLlp . °tJ W~WlllbUt.J.WO t.jiWUl11W[i}f"lfctbf1r 
ubr4wJwgL1wu L1wurti : 

(wuouwctnri.nt.J.r . 

liw~wqwh ' q.-tn 

Uuri.wL1ubr' 

q-m u . lfwrmrrnuJwb (q.rri;q.u) 

t.ji/q-m U. Sb[1-bUWJWU (q.rri;q.U) 

t.ji/q-m lJ. UwrquJWU (q.rfJ/ PU) 

t.ji/q_-lll Lj_ UL1rf1JWU (q.rfJ/PU) 

~wrtnmri.wr ' 4-Li <. CwhuwqwrJw'u (q.rfJ/ lJ(LJ) 
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LltJwl{. j2WUW « Lfbo crtiwowu> urric « Ur4.wtnb4> urric « ULlwrroLwJti» u rric 
( /h u rriruu.gutrr ':2/LI q.muwr ' wnwug wnwug 

111.u 111 ,nt-t1 rf' q.ru 4Q Llrwl{. wnwug UU( UU( q.muwr LltJwL[. 
I 11 I/' 

UU( q.muwr utiwl{. 
llllt" 

UU( q.mLlu11 

1 rumriru A4 i\uw~wLtiti uinur 1650 934 1541100 1950 1517750 303550 1821300 0 0 0 1590 1237550 247510 14850(1 
2 ronu1ro q.muwl{nr hwtn 15 90 1350 10 750 150 900 0 0 0 15 1125 225 1350 
3 romri.ro A3 i\uw~wtjitJ Ulnllfl 4500 6 27000 3989,5 19947,5 3989,5 23937 0 0 0 4000 20000 4000 24000 
4 Li.l[nUlbrr romri.ra tnmtl> 14000 4 56000 15000 50000 10000 60000 0 0 0 0 0 0 
5 [Ofl.raWl.ljWUW4, Wf1Wq.wl hwui 60 900 54000 50 37500 7500 45000 54 48600 0 48600 60 45000 9000 5400() 

6 [Ori.faWUjWUW4 4Wl.lJnl{ti hwtn 65 800 52000 60 40000 8000 48000 0 0 0 70 46666,667 9333,33 56000 

7 a:iw12urtltJLwJru Wl.lJwrw hwtn · 3500 10 35000 3500 29166,67 5833,33 35000 0 0 0 0 0 0 
· 8 orwr-7x5 i\uw~wLtiti hwtn 80 240 19200 45 9000 1800 10800 0 0 0 0 0 0 

9 orwr 11,5x22,5 i\uw~wl{ 100 27 2700 9 203 i 40,5 243 -hwtn 0 0 0 0 0 0 I 

10 orwr 17x23 iluw~wLtiti hwtn 120 240 28800 22 4400 880 5280 0 0 0 0 0 0 
11 q.rti~ hwtn 90 3000 270000 55 137500 27500 165000 43 129000 0 129000 80 200000 40000 24000! 

12 q.rtJ~ qb[WJtJU hwtn 150 100 15000 68 5666, 67 1133,33 6800 0 0 0 90 7500 1500 9000 -
13 q.owq.rw4wti Llw tnrtn hwtn 200 60 12000 22 1100 220 1320 0 0 0 0 0 0 
14 q.muwl{nr ~LnLlwutnbr tnmtji 1200 30 36000 1200 30000 6000 36000 3800 114000 0 114000 0 0 0 
15 q.ml1wl{nr ~Ln Llwutn br hwtn 150 100 15000 150 12500 2500 15000 0 0 0 170 14166,667 2833,33 17000 

16 q.muwl{nr uwr4br hwtn 400 80 32000 186 12400 2480 14880 0 0 0 160 10666,667 2133,33 1280() 

17 2inrtitu hwtn 250 100 25000 195 16250 , 3250 19500 0 0 0 200 16666,667 3333,33 20000 

18 utnbl.lj[br hwtn 1300 40 52000 780 26000 5200 31200 750 30000 0 30000 1600 53333,333 10666,67 64000 

19 utnbl.lj[br hl.llln 550 50 27500 580 24166,67 4833,33 29000 520 26000 0 26000 800 33333,333 6666,67 40000 

20 UUlbl.lj[bptJ WUf1Wlj tnmtji 60 70 4200 55 3208,33 641,67 3850 0 0 0 60 3500 700 4200 
21 . UUlbl.lj[bfltJ WUflWlj tnmtji 80 :40 3200 82 2733,33 546,67 3280 0 0 0 80 2666,67 533,33 3/0() 

22 ljn6q.wLI tnrntji 300 20 6000 550 9166,67 1833,33 11000 0 0 0 190 3166,67 633,33 380() 

23 ljn6q.wLI tnnltji 120 10 1200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 833,33 166,67 l OOIT 
24 rawuwp 4titii:iti hwm 300 10 3000 110 916,67 183,33 1100 0 0 0 120 1000 200 1200 

25 Litit112ti µwrilr4 hwtn 400 8 3200 295 1966,67 393,33 2360 0 0 0 0 0 0 
26 u4n~ rawltJwugti4 hwtn 480 55 26400 420 19250 3850 23100 440 24200 0 24200 550 25208,333 5041 ,67 302~10 

27 u 4 n~ ra wltJwugti 4 hwui 150 55 8250 68 311 6,67 623,33 3740 0 0 0 120 5500 1100 6600 

28 nbUltJu hwui 100 180 18000 68 10200 2040 12240 40 7200 0 7200 30 4500 900 5400 

29 11w4r~ hwui 1550 20 31000 1350 22500 4500 27000 1800 36000 0 36000 1100 18333,333 3666,67 22000 

30 ur ti~ LlwtntJtnr hw m 250 30 . 7500 45 1125 225 1350 0 0 0 60 1500 300 18011 

31 ~WJL rowltJwugti4 hwm 8 3000 24000 6,9 .17250 3450 20700 8,2 24600 0 24600 7 17500 3500 21000 

32 hw Llw4wrq.~ti 4rr~ hwm 3200 10 32000 2850 23750 . 4750 28500 3100 31000 0 31000 0 0 0 
33 h wLlw4wrq.~ti 4rr~ hwm 3800 10 38000 3250 27083,33 5416,67 32500 3200 32000 0 32000 4200 35000 7000 42000 

34 q.bLwJtiti q.rti~tir hw m 900 50 45000 580 24166,67 4833,33 29000 740 37000 0 37000 950 39583,333 7916,67 47500 

35 Llwr4br uu hwm 300 20 6000 125 2083,33 416,67 2500 0 0 0 160 2666,67 533,33 3200 

I 

uuu.u uu1u~ 'u. 
utiwt{. _j2WUW « Lbq.wl rriumu» urric « Lftiuuw» urric 

(/h u rri r uu.gutrr ':2/LI ·q.muwr 
111 1111.nt-.1rn q.ru 4Q urwl{. wnwug UU( UU( q.muwr UtJWL[. wnwug UU( UU( q.muwr 

1 romri.ro A4 i\uw~wLtir tnmtl> 1650 934 1541100 0 0 0 0 0 0 
2 ronuva q.muwJnr hwtn 15 90 1350 0 0 0 0 0 0 
3 romri.ro A3 iluw~wLtiti LnnLtP 4500 6 27000 0 0 0 0 0 0 
4 l.lj[ntnbrr romri.ra tnmtl> 14000 4 56000 0 0 0 13900 55600 0 55600 

5 WlJ3Wl.ljWLIW4, wrwq.wl hwm 60 900 54000 57,6 43200 8640 51840 0 0 0 
6 [Ofl.raWl.ljWUW4 4Wl.lJnl{ti hwtn 65 800 52000 57,6 38400 7680 46080 0 0 0 



7 . &wputiutiLwJtiu wl4wrw hwui 3500 10 : I 35000 0 0 0 ' 0 0 0 
8 orwr 7x5 C\Ltw~wt.titi hwui 80 240 19200 0 0 0 0 0 0 
9 011w1111 ,5x22 ,5 C\Ltw~w t.11 hwui 100 27 2700 0 0 0 0 0 0 
10 011w111 7x23 C\Ltw~w t.1111 hwui 120 240 28800 0 0 0 0 0 0 
11 q.rti~ hwui 90 3000 270000 0 0 0 0 0 0 
12 q.11tJ~ q.b[WJtJU hwui '150 100 15000 0 0 0 0 0 0 
13 q.owq.rw4wu uwuitiui hwui 200 60 12000 0 0 0 0 0 0 

14 q.muwl{nri ~Lnt.!wuuibri Ulnl~ 1200 30 36000 0 0 0 0 0 0 

15 q.muwl{nri ~Lnt.!wuuibri hwui 150 100 15000 0 0 0 0 0 0 

16 q.muwl{nr uwr4br hwm 400 80 32000 0 0 0 0 0 0 

17 2uirtitu hwm 250 100 25000 0 0 0 0 0 0 
18 UU10L4[011 hwLn 1300 40 52000 0 0 0 0 0 0 
19 UU1CTL4[011 hwm 550 50 27500 0 0 0 0 0 0 
20 UU1CTU.l[b11ti wurw4 lll nl~ 60 70 4200 0 0 0 0 0 0 
21 uuibl4Lbrti wurw4 lllnL~ 80 40 3200 0 0 0 0 0 0 
22 4n6q.wu lllnl~ 300 20 6000 0 0 0 0 0 0 
23 4n6q.wu lllnl~ 120 10 1200 0 0 0 0 0 0 
24 rawuwp 4uti12ti hwm 300 10 3000 0 0 0 0 0 0 
25 4uti12ti pw11C\ ti4 hwm 400 8 3200 0 0 0 0 0 0 
26 u4n~ rawt.tiwtigti4 hwm 480 55 26400 0 0 0 0 0 0 
27 u4n~ rawljlwtigti4 hwui 150 55 8250 0 0 0 0 0 0 
28 nbuititi hwm 100 180 18000 0 0 0 0 0 0 
29 flW4tJ~ hwui 1550 20 31000 0 0 0 0 0 0 
30 urti~ uwuitiuiti hwm 250 30 7500 0 0 0 0 0 0 
31 ~WJL 13wljlwl1gtJ4 hwui ' 8 3000 24000 0 0 0 0 0 0 
32 hwt.!w4wrq.~ti 4riti~ hwm 3200 10 32000 0 0 0 0 0 0 

33 hwt.!w4wriq.~ti 4riti~ hwm 3800 10 38000 0 0 0 0 0 0 
34 q.ti[WJ11U q.11 11 ~ur hw m 900 50 45000 0 0 0 0 0 0 
35 uw114b11 ult hwm 300 20 6000 0 0 0 0 0 0 


